
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CROTEAU, David Windham 11.58  (NW) 5(1) 9

1 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 11.58  (NW) 6(1) 9

3 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 11.60  (NW) 5(2) 6

4 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 11.63  (NW) 5(3) 4

5 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 11.69  (NW) 6(2) 2

6 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 11.70  (NW) 6(3) 1

7 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 11.76  (NW) 6(4)

8 BROOKS, Kevin Windham 11.76  (NW) 5(4)

9 PERRY, Caden Goffstown 11.82  (NW) 6(5)

10 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 11.90  (NW) 6(6)

11 GUARNACCIA, Jojo Windham 11.91  (NW) 5(5)

12 BELAND, Brandon Windham 12.38  (NW) 4(1)

13 RAUDELUNAS, Finley Souhegan 12.40  (NW) 4(2)

14 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 12.41  (NW) 4(3)

15 BAGUIDY, Robinson Goffstown 12.43  (NW) 4(4)

16 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 12.44  (NW) 4(5)

17 NAUN, Trevor Milford 12.48  (NW) 5(6)

18 TANGUAY, Jordan Pelham 12.61  (NW) 4(6)

19 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 12.62  (NW) 3(1)

20 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 12.71  (NW) 3(2)

21 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 13.03  (NW) 3(3)

22 MCELVERY, Nicolas Hollis/Brookline 13.13  (NW) 2(1)

23 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 13.24  (NW) 3(4)

24 DOUZANIS, Joel John Stark 13.26  (NW) 3(5)

25 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 13.32  (NW) 3(6)

26 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 13.47  (NW) 2(2)

27 HEADINGTON, Peter Souhegan 13.48  (NW) 2(3)

28 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 13.53  (NW) 2(4)

29 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 14.02  (NW) 2(5)

30 PERRYMAN, Tyrell Goffstown 14.25  (NW) 1(1)

31 WOOLRICH, Kai Hollis/Brookline 16.02  (NW) 1(2)

EVANS, Truman Pelham NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PERRYMAN, Tyrell Goffstown 14.25

2 WOOLRICH, Kai Hollis/Brookline 16.02

EVANS, Truman Pelham NT

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCELVERY, Nicolas Hollis/Brookline 13.13

2 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 13.47

3 HEADINGTON, Peter Souhegan 13.48

4 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 13.53

5 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 14.02

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 12.62

2 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 12.71

3 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 13.03

4 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 13.24

5 DOUZANIS, Joel John Stark 13.26

6 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 13.32

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELAND, Brandon Windham 12.38

2 RAUDELUNAS, Finley Souhegan 12.40

3 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 12.41

4 BAGUIDY, Robinson Goffstown 12.43

5 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 12.44

6 TANGUAY, Jordan Pelham 12.61

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CROTEAU, David Windham 11.58

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 11.60

3 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 11.63

4 BROOKS, Kevin Windham 11.76

5 GUARNACCIA, Jojo Windham 11.91

6 NAUN, Trevor Milford 12.48

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 11.58

2 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 11.69

3 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 11.70

4 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 11.76

5 PERRY, Caden Goffstown 11.82

6 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 11.90

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MANTI, Braeden Windham 23.29  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 CROTEAU, David Windham 23.77  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 23.80  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 24.03  (NW) 5(1) 4

5 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 24.18  (NW) 5(2) 2

6 GUARNACCIA, Jojo Windham 24.40  (NW) 6(4) 1

7 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 24.63  (NW) 5(3)

8 MACKINNON, Junior Pelham 24.73  (NW) 5(4)

9 CALLE, Rio John Stark 25.18  (NW) 5(5)

10 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 25.31  (NW) 4(1)

11 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 25.51  (NW) 4(2)

12 DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val 25.61  (NW) 4(3)

13 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 26.08  (NW) 4(4)

14 TOMASEK, Jack Windham 26.13  (NW) 3(1)

15 TANGUAY, Jordan Pelham 26.23  (NW) 4(5)

16 MARCELLA, Will Souhegan 26.39  (NW) 3(2)

17 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 26.50  (NW) 3(3)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 26.73  (NW) 3(4)

19 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 26.76  (NW) 3(5)

20 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 26.92  (NW) 4(6)

21 KAYTON, Geoffrey Hollis/Brookline 26.94  (NW) 2(1)

22 LAVALLIERE, Luke Goffstown 26.98  (NW) 2(2)

23 HAYDEN, Caspian Hollis/Brookline 27.14  (NW) 2(3)

24 LLIBRE, Joel Pelham 27.89  (NW) 1(1)

25 HOYT, Mason Souhegan 28.10  (NW) 1(2)

26 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 28.66  (NW) 2(4)

27 VACCARO, Nick Souhegan 29.02  (NW) 1(3)

KENYON, Sora Milford NT  (NW) 3

PERRY, Caden Goffstown NT  (NW) 5

NAUN, Zachary Milford NT  (NW) 6

LOPEZ, Johnathan Goffstown NT  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 LLIBRE, Joel Pelham 27.89

2 HOYT, Mason Souhegan 28.10

3 VACCARO, Nick Souhegan 29.02

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAYTON, Geoffrey Hollis/Brookline 26.94

2 LAVALLIERE, Luke Goffstown 26.98

3 HAYDEN, Caspian Hollis/Brookline 27.14

4 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 28.66

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 TOMASEK, Jack Windham 26.13

2 MARCELLA, Will Souhegan 26.39

3 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 26.50

4 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 26.73

5 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 26.76

KENYON, Sora Milford NT

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 25.31

2 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 25.51

3 DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val 25.61

4 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 26.08

5 TANGUAY, Jordan Pelham 26.23

6 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 26.92

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 24.03

2 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 24.18

3 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 24.63

4 MACKINNON, Junior Pelham 24.73

5 CALLE, Rio John Stark 25.18

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

PERRY, Caden Goffstown NT

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MANTI, Braeden Windham 23.29

2 CROTEAU, David Windham 23.77

3 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 23.80

4 GUARNACCIA, Jojo Windham 24.40

NAUN, Zachary Milford NT

LOPEZ, Johnathan Goffstown NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 53.67 4(1) 10

2 BRUNEAU, Henry Hollis/Brookline 54.06 4(2) 8

3 HASTINGS, Jayden Goffstown 56.08 3(1) 6

4 TIEMAN, Titus Hollis/Brookline 56.19 4(3) 4

5 RUNDE, Jack Windham 56.20 4(4) 2

6 JORDAN, Donovan Goffstown 57.38 3(2) 1

7 STROUT, Jonathan Pelham 57.42 3(3)

8 DROUIN, Jack Pelham 58.03 4(5)

9 STRAUSS, Andrew Souhegan 58.10 3(4)

10 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 58.37 3(5)

11 GAGNON, Alex Pelham 58.79 2(1)

12 HILLMAN, Garett Goffstown 1:00.17 2(2)

13 BARKER, Aiden Hollis/Brookline 1:00.82 3(6)

14 FOLEY, Jacob Goffstown 1:01.27 2(3)

15 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 1:02.68 2(4)

16 BLACKMAN, Liam Hollis/Brookline 1:02.83 1(1)

17 MCCARTHY, Ryan Souhegan 1:03.42 2(5)

18 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 1:05.85 1(2)

19 CORRIGAN, Mikey Souhegan 1:06.75 1(3)

20 MAZZARIELLO, Adam Pelham 1:12.79 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BLACKMAN, Liam Hollis/Brookline 1:02.83

2 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 1:05.85

3 CORRIGAN, Mikey Souhegan 1:06.75

4 MAZZARIELLO, Adam Pelham 1:12.79

Section 2 of 4

1 GAGNON, Alex Pelham 58.79

2 HILLMAN, Garett Goffstown 1:00.17

3 FOLEY, Jacob Goffstown 1:01.27

4 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 1:02.68

5 MCCARTHY, Ryan Souhegan 1:03.42

Section 3 of 4

1 HASTINGS, Jayden Goffstown 56.08
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 JORDAN, Donovan Goffstown 57.38

3 STROUT, Jonathan Pelham 57.42

4 STRAUSS, Andrew Souhegan 58.10

5 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 58.37

6 BARKER, Aiden Hollis/Brookline 1:00.82

Section 4 of 4

1 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 53.67

2 BRUNEAU, Henry Hollis/Brookline 54.06

3 TIEMAN, Titus Hollis/Brookline 56.19

4 RUNDE, Jack Windham 56.20

5 DROUIN, Jack Pelham 58.03

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOTELLY, John Hollis/Brookline 2:04.92 2(1) 10

2 LEMIRE, Eli John Stark 2:06.74 2(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Trip Pelham 2:08.07 2(3) 6

4 COTE, Logan Goffstown 2:09.59 2(4) 4

5 HALL, Chase Goffstown 2:14.30 2(5) 2

6 FINNEGAN, Ayden Hollis/Brookline 2:15.30 2(6) 1

7 KENNEY, Brandon Pelham 2:19.49 1(1)

8 SKILLING, Sam Windham 2:22.87 2(7)

9 LAPOINTE-MOSKWA, Elijah Goffstown 2:24.21 1(2)

10 WHEELER, Jacob John Stark 2:24.94 1(3)

11 BAUER, Michael Hollis/Brookline 2:26.67 2(8)

12 FOX, Kasen Souhegan 2:30.97 1(4)

13 AFZAL, Rahim Pelham 2:35.04 1(5)

14 LOPEZ-FINET, Bogart John Stark 2:40.68 1(6)

15 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 2:43.29 1(7)

RICKETTS-QUIROZ, Christian Pelham NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KENNEY, Brandon Pelham 2:19.49

2 LAPOINTE-MOSKWA, Elijah Goffstown 2:24.21

3 WHEELER, Jacob John Stark 2:24.94

4 FOX, Kasen Souhegan 2:30.97

5 AFZAL, Rahim Pelham 2:35.04

6 LOPEZ-FINET, Bogart John Stark 2:40.68

7 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 2:43.29

RICKETTS-QUIROZ, Christian Pelham NT

Section 2 of 2

1 KOTELLY, John Hollis/Brookline 2:04.92

2 LEMIRE, Eli John Stark 2:06.74

3 WILLIAMS, Trip Pelham 2:08.07

4 COTE, Logan Goffstown 2:09.59

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 HALL, Chase Goffstown 2:14.30

6 FINNEGAN, Ayden Hollis/Brookline 2:15.30

7 SKILLING, Sam Windham 2:22.87

8 BAUER, Michael Hollis/Brookline 2:26.67

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURGHER, Ryan Hollis/Brookline 4:47.38 2(1) 10

2 BAUER, Michael Hollis/Brookline 4:50.35 2(2) 8

3 SIXON, Daniel Milford 4:50.75 2(3) 6

4 NOORDA, Dallen Souhegan 4:51.48 2(4) 4

5 STINE, Owen Souhegan 4:52.08 2(5) 2

6 BAGUIDY, Lucas Goffstown 4:57.32 2(6) 1

7 BAGUIDY, Nathanael Goffstown 4:58.64 2(7)

8 FINNEGAN, Ayden Hollis/Brookline 5:01.85 2(8)

9 ANDERSON, Taloosh Souhegan 5:03.77 1(1)

10 PAULINI, Baxter Souhegan 5:06.48 2(9)

11 IRVINE, Finley Souhegan 5:06.75 2(10)

12 SADER, David Windham 5:19.69 1(2)

13 ERICKSON, Michael Souhegan 5:20.30 1(3)

14 SANCHEZ, Braden Windham 5:20.98 1(4)

15 WHITE, Elijah Con-Val 5:22.91 1(5)

16 THOMPSON, Will Con-Val 5:23.97 1(6)

17 GARRETT, Cayden Pelham 5:26.80 1(7)

18 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 6:01.03 1(8)

19 JOHNSON, Quinn Milford 6:07.94 1(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Taloosh Souhegan 5:03.77

2 SADER, David Windham 5:19.69

3 ERICKSON, Michael Souhegan 5:20.30

4 SANCHEZ, Braden Windham 5:20.98

5 WHITE, Elijah Con-Val 5:22.91

6 THOMPSON, Will Con-Val 5:23.97

7 GARRETT, Cayden Pelham 5:26.80

8 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 6:01.03

9 JOHNSON, Quinn Milford 6:07.94

Section 2 of 2

1 BURGHER, Ryan Hollis/Brookline 4:47.38

2 BAUER, Michael Hollis/Brookline 4:50.35

3 SIXON, Daniel Milford 4:50.75

4 NOORDA, Dallen Souhegan 4:51.48

5 STINE, Owen Souhegan 4:52.08

6 BAGUIDY, Lucas Goffstown 4:57.32

7 BAGUIDY, Nathanael Goffstown 4:58.64
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 FINNEGAN, Ayden Hollis/Brookline 5:01.85

9 PAULINI, Baxter Souhegan 5:06.48

10 IRVINE, Finley Souhegan 5:06.75

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NOORDA, Jaren Souhegan 10:22.54 10

2 GAGNON, Alexander Goffstown 10:50.66 8

3 BECHT, Samuel Windham 11:06.60 6

4 BATES, Jake Goffstown 11:15.98 4

5 ATILANO, John Windham 11:17.67 2

6 MCALEER, Thomas Windham 11:28.13 1

7 PELLETIER, Luc Milford 11:54.43

8 KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val 12:19.77

9 FOX, Kasen Souhegan 12:46.09

10 PELLETIER, Brady Pelham 12:47.69

VORE, Patrick Souhegan NT

BOWLAN, Nathan Pelham NT

GARRETT, Cayden Pelham NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NTORO, Henry Windham 17.04  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SASSO, Will Goffstown 17.65  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 D'AMOUR, Brandon Pelham 17.67  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 17.75  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 CARMODY, Jack Pelham 18.44  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 18.76  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 18.87  (NW) 1(2)

8 BOMBA, Jackson Windham 19.24  (NW) 2(6)

9 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 20.81  (NW) 1(3)

10 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 20.94  (NW) 1(4)

11 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 29.48  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 18.76

2 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 18.87

3 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 20.81

4 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 20.94

5 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 29.48

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NTORO, Henry Windham 17.04

2 SASSO, Will Goffstown 17.65

3 D'AMOUR, Brandon Pelham 17.67

4 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 17.75

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 CARMODY, Jack Pelham 18.44

6 BOMBA, Jackson Windham 19.24

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NTORO, Henry Windham 43.75 3(1) 10

2 D'AMOUR, Brandon Pelham 45.51 3(2) 8

3 SASSO, Will Goffstown 46.41 3(3) 6

4 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 46.81 3(4) 4

5 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 48.54 3(5) 2

6 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 49.71 2(1) 1

7 QUINN, Sean Souhegan 50.63 1(1)

8 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 51.08 2(2)

9 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 51.37 2(3)

10 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 51.80 1(2)

11 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 52.75 2(4)

12 SOUZA, Nathan Pelham 53.10 1(3)

KENYON, Sora Milford NT 2

BOMBA, Jackson Windham NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 QUINN, Sean Souhegan 50.63

2 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 51.80

3 SOUZA, Nathan Pelham 53.10

Section 2 of 3

1 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 49.71

2 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 51.08

3 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 51.37

4 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 52.75

KENYON, Sora Milford NT

Section 3 of 3

1 NTORO, Henry Windham 43.75

2 D'AMOUR, Brandon Pelham 45.51

3 SASSO, Will Goffstown 46.41

4 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 46.81

5 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 48.54

BOMBA, Jackson Windham NT

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Windham (A) 44.37 10

2 Milford (A) 44.91 8

3 Pelham (A) 45.04 6

4 Souhegan (A) 45.57 4

5 Goffstown (A) 46.79 2

6 Con-Val (A) 47.48 1
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hollis/Brookline (A) 3:41.92 10

2 Milford (A) 3:47.95 8

3 Pelham (A) 3:48.46 6

4 Goffstown (A) 3:55.12 4

5 Con-Val (A) 4:12.67 2

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Goffstown (A) 9:14.14 10

2 Pelham (A) 9:50.51 8

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STECKBECK, Jackson Souhegan 5' 8" 10

2 CONRAD, Jack Windham 5' 8" 8

3 JAQUES, Wil Souhegan 5' 8" 6

4 CALLE, Rio John Stark 5' 4" 4

5 KINSEY-TURNER, Sam John Stark 5' 2" 2

6 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 5' 0" 0.5

6 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 5' 0" 0.5

BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark NH

EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val NH

CEVASCO, Charles Milford NH

DOUZANIS, Joel John Stark NH

MARTEL, Cole Goffstown NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MINUTI, Patrick Pelham 10' 6" 10

2 NAUN, Trevor Milford 10' 0" 8

3 LAHER, Jacob Windham 9' 6" 6

4 CREAR, Colby Pelham 9' 0" 4

5 STEELE, Declan Souhegan 9' 0" 2

6 MILLER, Tyler Pelham 8' 6" 1

7 KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val 7' 6"

7 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 7' 6"

FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val NH

HARRIS, Jack Con-Val NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CONSTABLE, Ryon Milford 19' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 19' 3"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CALLE, Rio John Stark 19' 01 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 18' 111 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 KOTELLY, John Hollis/Brookline 18' 4"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 DUVAL, Aaron Goffstown 18' 1"  (NW) 2(6) 1

#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 18' 03 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 BISWAS, Shayan Windham 17' 111 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 17' 71 /4  (NW) 2(9)

10 NAUN, Zachary Milford 17' 4"  (NW) 2(10)

12 STECKBECK, Jackson Souhegan 16' 73 /4  (NW) 2(12)

13 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 16' 41 /2  (NW) 2(13)

14 MACKINNON, Junior Pelham 16' 3"  (NW) 1(1)

15 FOX, AJ Windham 16' 21 /2  (NW) 2(14)

16 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 15' 51 /4  (NW) 1(2)

16 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 15' 51 /4  (NW) 1(2)

18 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 15' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

19 COTE, Logan Goffstown 15' 3"  (NW) 1(5)

20 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 15' 01 /2  (NW) 1(6)

21 DROUIN, Jack Pelham 14' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

22 MARTEL, Cole Goffstown 13' 61 /4  (NW) 1(8)

23 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 13' 51 /4  (NW) 1(9)

24 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 13' 2"  (NW) 1(10)

25 RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel Goffstown 11' 31 /2  (NW) 1(11)

26 BLACKMAN, Liam Hollis/Brookline 11' 3"  (NW) 1(12)

27 JOHNSON, Quinn Milford 10' 9"  (NW) 1(13)

CAVANAUGH, Ryan Souhegan ND  (NW) 1

POST, James Con-Val ND  (NW) 1

RUNDE, Jack Windham ND  (NW) 2

MANCINI III, Vito Windham ND  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MACKINNON, Junior Pelham 16' 3"  (NW)

2 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 15' 51 /4  (NW)

2 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 15' 51 /4  (NW)

4 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 15' 4"  (NW)

5 COTE, Logan Goffstown 15' 3"  (NW)

6 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 15' 01 /2  (NW)

7 DROUIN, Jack Pelham 14' 1"  (NW)

8 MARTEL, Cole Goffstown 13' 61 /4  (NW)

9 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 13' 51 /4  (NW)

10 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 13' 2"  (NW)

11 RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel Goffstown 11' 31 /2  (NW)

12 BLACKMAN, Liam Hollis/Brookline 11' 3"  (NW)

13 JOHNSON, Quinn Milford 10' 9"  (NW)

CAVANAUGH, Ryan Souhegan ND  (NW)

POST, James Con-Val ND  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 CONSTABLE, Ryon Milford 19' 8"  (NW)

2 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 19' 3"  (NW)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 CALLE, Rio John Stark 19' 01 /4  (NW)

4 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 18' 111 /4  (NW)

5 KOTELLY, John Hollis/Brookline 18' 4"  (NW)

6 DUVAL, Aaron Goffstown 18' 1"  (NW)

7 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 18' 03 /4  (NW)

8 BISWAS, Shayan Windham 17' 111 /2  (NW)

9 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 17' 71 /4  (NW)

10 NAUN, Zachary Milford 17' 4"  (NW)

12 STECKBECK, Jackson Souhegan 16' 73 /4  (NW)

13 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 16' 41 /2  (NW)

14 FOX, AJ Windham 16' 21 /2  (NW)

RUNDE, Jack Windham ND  (NW)

MANCINI III, Vito Windham ND  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CONSTABLE, Ryon Milford 38' 113 /4  (NW) 10

2 BISWAS, Shayan Windham 38' 101 /2  (NW) 8

3 KOTELLY, John Hollis/Brookline 38' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 MCCAMMACK, Marcus Hollis/Brookline 36' 63 /4  (NW) 4

5 HALPERN, Toby Goffstown 33' 6"  (NW) 2

6 LAPOINTE-MOSKWA, Elijah Goffstown 32' 73 /4  (NW) 1

POST, James Con-Val ND  (NW)

PETERS, Nathan John Stark ND  (NW)

STROUT, Jonathan Pelham ND  (NW)

KENYON, Sora Milford ND  (NW)

CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham ND  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JAQUES, Wil Souhegan 46' 91 /4 2(1) 10

2 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 44' 6" 2(2) 8

3 HATCH, Keagan Milford 40' 101 /4 2(3) 6

4 BAGUIDY, Robinson Goffstown 36' 103 /4 2(4) 4

5 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 34' 3" 2(5) 2

6 WALLER, Christian Milford 33' 61 /4 2(6) 1

7 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 33' 21 /2 2(7)

8 DOUZANIS, Joel John Stark 33' 21 /4 2(8)

9 RAUDELUNAS, Finley Souhegan 32' 5" 2(9)

10 CREAR, Colby Pelham 31' 10" 2(10)

11 BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val 31' 9" 1(1)

11 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 31' 9" 2(11)

13 MARTEL, Cole Goffstown 31' 71 /2 2(12)

14 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 31' 41 /2 1(2)

15 BRUNETTI, Tyler Goffstown 30' 73 /4 1(3)

16 PATEL, Kavi Windham 29' 2" 1(4)

17 ELIE, Kyle Pelham 28' 61 /2 1(5)

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 GAITAN, Devin Milford 28' 3" 1(6)

19 MAGUIRE, Riley Hollis/Brookline 26' 2" 1(7)

20 MARSOLINI, Joesph Hollis/Brookline 25' 93 /4 1(8)

21 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 24' 61 /2 1(9)

22 KING, Jacob Pelham 23' 5" 1(10)

SCALES, William Hollis/Brookline ND 1

CLOUTIER, Cade Milford ND 1

FILADORO, Julian Windham ND 2

STRICKLAND, Peyton Goffstown ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val 31' 9"

2 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 31' 41 /2

3 BRUNETTI, Tyler Goffstown 30' 73 /4

4 PATEL, Kavi Windham 29' 2"

5 ELIE, Kyle Pelham 28' 61 /2

6 GAITAN, Devin Milford 28' 3"

7 MAGUIRE, Riley Hollis/Brookline 26' 2"

8 MARSOLINI, Joesph Hollis/Brookline 25' 93 /4

9 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 24' 61 /2

10 KING, Jacob Pelham 23' 5"

SCALES, William Hollis/Brookline ND

CLOUTIER, Cade Milford ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 JAQUES, Wil Souhegan 46' 91 /4

2 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 44' 6"

3 HATCH, Keagan Milford 40' 101 /4

4 BAGUIDY, Robinson Goffstown 36' 103 /4

5 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 34' 3"

6 WALLER, Christian Milford 33' 61 /4

7 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 33' 21 /2

8 DOUZANIS, Joel John Stark 33' 21 /4

9 RAUDELUNAS, Finley Souhegan 32' 5"

10 CREAR, Colby Pelham 31' 10"

11 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 31' 9"

12 MARTEL, Cole Goffstown 31' 71 /2

FILADORO, Julian Windham ND

STRICKLAND, Peyton Goffstown ND

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 143' 10" 2(1) 10

2 JAQUES, Wil Souhegan 138' 9" 2(2) 8

3 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 114' 7" 2(3) 6

4 HATCH, Keagan Milford 102' 9" 2(4) 4
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 WALLER, Christian Milford 101' 10" 2(5) 2

6 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 95' 8" 2(6) 1

7 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 91' 10" 2(7)

8 HEADINGTON, Peter Souhegan 89' 3" 1(1)

9 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 87' 10" 2(8)

10 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 87' 4" 2(9)

11 MINUTI, Patrick Pelham 86' 3" 1(2)

12 COTE, Griffin Goffstown 79' 0" 1(3)

13 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 78' 10" 2(10)

14 CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford 78' 8" 1(4)

15 BRUNETTI, Tyler Goffstown 75' 6" 1(5)

16 HUPPER, Aidan Pelham 70' 5" 1(6)

17 BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val 68' 9" 1(7)

18 HILLMAN, Garett Goffstown 65' 3" 1(8)

19 JOHNSON, Kaiden Hollis/Brookline 63' 9" 1(9)

20 ELIE, Kyle Pelham 62' 7" 1(10)

21 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 60' 9" 1(11)

22 KING, Jacob Pelham 56' 6" 1(12)

23 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 1' 0" 2(11)

PATEL, Kavi Windham ND 1

DRALEAUS, Vincent John Stark ND 2

FILADORO, Julian Windham ND 2

SCALES, William Hollis/Brookline ND 2

STRICKLAND, Peyton Goffstown ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HEADINGTON, Peter Souhegan 89' 3"

2 MINUTI, Patrick Pelham 86' 3"

3 COTE, Griffin Goffstown 79' 0"

4 CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford 78' 8"

5 BRUNETTI, Tyler Goffstown 75' 6"

6 HUPPER, Aidan Pelham 70' 5"

7 BENHAM, Bishop Con-Val 68' 9"

8 HILLMAN, Garett Goffstown 65' 3"

9 JOHNSON, Kaiden Hollis/Brookline 63' 9"

10 ELIE, Kyle Pelham 62' 7"

11 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 60' 9"

12 KING, Jacob Pelham 56' 6"

PATEL, Kavi Windham ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 143' 10"

2 JAQUES, Wil Souhegan 138' 9"

3 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 114' 7"

4 HATCH, Keagan Milford 102' 9"

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 WALLER, Christian Milford 101' 10"

6 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 95' 8"

7 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 91' 10"

8 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 87' 10"

9 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 87' 4"

10 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 78' 10"

11 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 1' 0"

DRALEAUS, Vincent John Stark ND

FILADORO, Julian Windham ND

SCALES, William Hollis/Brookline ND

STRICKLAND, Peyton Goffstown ND

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JAQUES, Wil Souhegan 155' 6" 2(1) 10

2 GIORDANO, Nicholas Milford 126' 4" 2(2) 8

3 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 124' 3" 2(3) 6

4 FILADORO, Julian Windham 117' 1" 2(4) 4

5 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 115' 3" 2(5) 2

6 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 110' 0" 2(6) 1

7 HUPPER, Aidan Pelham 108' 0" 2(7)

8 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 101' 0" 1(1)

9 HEADINGTON, Peter Souhegan 97' 0" 1(2)

10 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 94' 1" 2(8)

11 FOX, AJ Windham 92' 7" 2(9)

12 LLIBRE, Joel Pelham 92' 4" 2(10)

13 PATEL, Kavi Windham 91' 4" 1(3)

14 THOMPSON, Will Con-Val 87' 2" 2(11)

15 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 86' 5" 1(4)

16 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 80' 1" 1(5)

17 JOHNSON, Kaiden Hollis/Brookline 79' 10" 1(6)

18 VEROSTICK, Garrett Goffstown 79' 9" 1(7)

19 PICONE, Daniel Goffstown 76' 8" 1(8)

20 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 74' 0" 1(9)

21 TESSIER, Kadyn Milford 73' 1" 1(10)

22 MAGUIRE, Riley Hollis/Brookline 53' 0" 1(11)

23 MARSOLINI, Joesph Hollis/Brookline 52' 8" 1(12)

24 WOOLRICH, Kai Hollis/Brookline 43' 10" 1(13)

JUDGE, Riley Goffstown ND 2

ELIE, Kyle Pelham ND 1

GODDARD, Josh Souhegan ND 2

DUMENSIL, Johnathan Goffstown ND 1

MILLER, Tyler Pelham ND 2

WALLER, Christian Milford ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 101' 0"

2 HEADINGTON, Peter Souhegan 97' 0"

3 PATEL, Kavi Windham 91' 4"

4 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 86' 5"

5 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 80' 1"

6 JOHNSON, Kaiden Hollis/Brookline 79' 10"

7 VEROSTICK, Garrett Goffstown 79' 9"

8 PICONE, Daniel Goffstown 76' 8"

9 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 74' 0"

10 TESSIER, Kadyn Milford 73' 1"

11 MAGUIRE, Riley Hollis/Brookline 53' 0"

12 MARSOLINI, Joesph Hollis/Brookline 52' 8"

13 WOOLRICH, Kai Hollis/Brookline 43' 10"

ELIE, Kyle Pelham ND

DUMENSIL, Johnathan Goffstown ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 JAQUES, Wil Souhegan 155' 6"

2 GIORDANO, Nicholas Milford 126' 4"

3 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 124' 3"

4 FILADORO, Julian Windham 117' 1"

5 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 115' 3"

6 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 110' 0"

7 HUPPER, Aidan Pelham 108' 0"

8 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 94' 1"

9 FOX, AJ Windham 92' 7"

10 LLIBRE, Joel Pelham 92' 4"

11 THOMPSON, Will Con-Val 87' 2"

JUDGE, Riley Goffstown ND

GODDARD, Josh Souhegan ND

MILLER, Tyler Pelham ND

WALLER, Christian Milford ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NASSY, Annalise Milford 13.20  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 COOPER, Caitlin Souhegan 13.36  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 13.39  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 13.45  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 SMITH, Hannah Windham 13.50  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 PARKER, Tessa Windham 13.58  (NW) 4(1) 1

7 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 13.64  (NW) 5(6)

8 DRAEGER, Sydney Windham 13.66  (NW) 4(2)

9 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 13.95  (NW) 4(3)

10 SOVEREIGN, Erica Windham 14.05  (NW) 4(4)

11 BERRIGAN, Maryfei Hollis/Brookline 14.29  (NW) 3(1)

12 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 14.31  (NW) 3(2)

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 14.38  (NW) 3(3)

14 MINUTI, Gabrielle Pelham 14.42  (NW) 4(5)

15 PERRY, Reese Goffstown 14.52  (NW) 4(6)

16 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 14.83  (NW) 3(4)

17 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 15.17  (NW) 3(5)

18 BOUDREAU, Madeline Hollis/Brookline 15.27  (NW) 3(6)

19 PROULX, Maddie Goffstown 15.41  (NW) 2(1)

20 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 15.60  (NW) 2(2)

21 MELINA, Emmy Goffstown 15.86  (NW) 2(3)

22 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 16.94  (NW) 2(4)

23 ZANNONI, Katelynn Pelham 17.14  (NW) 1(1)

24 FRANK, Brianna Milford 17.28  (NW) 1(2)

25 BELOUS, Anastasyia Hollis/Brookline 21.81  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZANNONI, Katelynn Pelham 17.14

2 FRANK, Brianna Milford 17.28

3 BELOUS, Anastasyia Hollis/Brookline 21.81

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PROULX, Maddie Goffstown 15.41

2 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 15.60

3 MELINA, Emmy Goffstown 15.86

4 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 16.94

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BERRIGAN, Maryfei Hollis/Brookline 14.29

2 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 14.31

3 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 14.38

4 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 14.83

5 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 15.17

6 BOUDREAU, Madeline Hollis/Brookline 15.27

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, Tessa Windham 13.58

2 DRAEGER, Sydney Windham 13.66

3 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 13.95

4 SOVEREIGN, Erica Windham 14.05

5 MINUTI, Gabrielle Pelham 14.42

6 PERRY, Reese Goffstown 14.52

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 NASSY, Annalise Milford 13.20

2 COOPER, Caitlin Souhegan 13.36

3 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 13.39

4 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 13.45

5 SMITH, Hannah Windham 13.50

6 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 13.64
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#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MURRAY, Reagan Windham 27.02  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 28.04  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 THOMAS, Maya Goffstown 28.32  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 28.97  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 28.99  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 29.36  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 MINUTI, Gabrielle Pelham 29.78  (NW) 3(1)

8 LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark 29.83  (NW) 3(2)

9 GEORGE, Samantha Windham 30.24  (NW) 3(3)

10 ANNIS, Penelope Goffstown 30.27  (NW) 3(4)

11 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 30.66  (NW) 3(5)

12 SNOKE, Elizabeth Hollis/Brookline 30.74  (NW) 2(1)

13 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 31.06  (NW) 2(2)

14 PERRY, Reese Goffstown 31.30  (NW) 2(3)

15 TARR, Jackie Pelham 31.33  (NW) 3(6)

16 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 31.49  (NW) 2(4)

17 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 31.78  (NW) 2(5)

18 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 33.34  (NW) 2(6)

19 COLFORD, Sonja Hollis/Brookline 34.35  (NW) 1(1)

20 FRANK, Brianna Milford 35.70  (NW) 1(2)

21 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 37.52  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLFORD, Sonja Hollis/Brookline 34.35

2 FRANK, Brianna Milford 35.70

3 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 37.52

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SNOKE, Elizabeth Hollis/Brookline 30.74

2 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 31.06

3 PERRY, Reese Goffstown 31.30

4 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 31.49

5 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 31.78

6 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 33.34

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MINUTI, Gabrielle Pelham 29.78

2 LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark 29.83

3 GEORGE, Samantha Windham 30.24

4 ANNIS, Penelope Goffstown 30.27

5 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 30.66

6 TARR, Jackie Pelham 31.33

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MURRAY, Reagan Windham 27.02

2 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 28.04

3 THOMAS, Maya Goffstown 28.32

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 28.97

5 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 28.99

6 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 29.36

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Maya Goffstown 1:03.44 3(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 1:05.93 3(2) 8

3 VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 1:06.02 3(3) 6

4 HERRERO, Emma Souhegan 1:07.21 3(4) 4

5 TROST, Jelina Goffstown 1:07.99 3(5) 2

6 TSCHIDA, Kara Goffstown 1:08.17 3(6) 1

7 SANCHEZ, Ava Windham 1:08.63 2(1)

8 WELLS, Emma Milford 1:08.71 2(2)

9 BUCKLAND, Brianna Hollis/Brookline 1:09.11 2(3)

10 PHILLIPS, Ella Con-Val 1:09.13 2(4)

11 GELLER, Laurel Hollis/Brookline 1:09.88 2(5)

12 BOUDREAU, Madeline Hollis/Brookline 1:10.93 1(1)

13 BERGIN, Annika Hollis/Brookline 1:12.07 2(6)

14 HERNER, Ella Milford 1:15.57 1(2)

15 PIKE, Kayli Souhegan 1:15.82 1(3)

16 AYALA, Adrienne Souhegan 1:17.37 1(4)

TAYLOR, Erin Souhegan NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BOUDREAU, Madeline Hollis/Brookline 1:10.93

2 HERNER, Ella Milford 1:15.57

3 PIKE, Kayli Souhegan 1:15.82

4 AYALA, Adrienne Souhegan 1:17.37

TAYLOR, Erin Souhegan NT

Section 2 of 3

1 SANCHEZ, Ava Windham 1:08.63

2 WELLS, Emma Milford 1:08.71

3 BUCKLAND, Brianna Hollis/Brookline 1:09.11

4 PHILLIPS, Ella Con-Val 1:09.13

5 GELLER, Laurel Hollis/Brookline 1:09.88

6 BERGIN, Annika Hollis/Brookline 1:12.07

Section 3 of 3

1 THOMAS, Maya Goffstown 1:03.44

2 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 1:05.93

3 VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 1:06.02

4 HERRERO, Emma Souhegan 1:07.21

5 TROST, Jelina Goffstown 1:07.99

6 TSCHIDA, Kara Goffstown 1:08.17
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PATTELENA, Amy Hollis/Brookline 2:29.35 10

2 HALLORAN, Abbey Milford 2:33.51 8

3 CORNARO, Victoria Milford 2:40.37 6

4 MACHAVARAPU, Spandana Windham 2:40.87 4

5 PHILLIPS, Ella Con-Val 2:49.90 2

6 GLOVER, Madeleine Souhegan 2:55.06 1

7 HYNES, Lauren Windham 2:59.65

8 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 3:02.78

9 SOVEREIGN, Erica Windham 3:02.98

10 HERNER, Ella Milford 3:07.27

11 MCCLUSKY, Meara Con-Val 3:15.87

12 REENERS, Ella Windham 3:22.11

13 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 3:22.49

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TRUDEL, Chloe Souhegan 5:16.33 10

2 PATTELENA, Amy Hollis/Brookline 5:31.14 8

3 CORNARO, Victoria Milford 5:59.99 6

4 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 6:23.55 4

5 BERUBE, Rachel John Stark 6:56.66 2

6 MCCLUSKY, Meara Con-Val 6:58.47 1

7 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 7:04.12

8 SWEET, Fahren Goffstown 7:15.09

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RAIANO, Caroline Milford 13:56.64 10

2 CARPENTER, Emma Con-Val 15:05.47 8

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DRAEGER, Sydney Windham 16.89  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 18.20  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 TSCHIDA, Kara Goffstown 18.53  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 18.64  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 BALLOU, Claire Hollis/Brookline 18.82  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 KULICK, Jennifer Goffstown 18.83  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 O'LOUGHLIN, Lily Windham 19.05  (NW) 2(1)

8 GEORGE, Samantha Windham 19.34  (NW) 2(2)

9 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 19.53  (NW) 2(3)

10 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 20.91  (NW) 2(4)

11 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 20.93  (NW) 2(5)

12 COLLARD, Amelia Hollis/Brookline 21.45  (NW) 1(1)

13 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 22.11  (NW) 2(6)

14 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 22.17  (NW) 1(2)

15 CARTER, Catriona Milford 22.53  (NW) 1(3)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 VINCENT, Emily Pelham 23.32  (NW) 1(4)

17 JOHNSTONE, Leia Souhegan 30.44  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLLARD, Amelia Hollis/Brookline 21.45

2 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 22.17

3 CARTER, Catriona Milford 22.53

4 VINCENT, Emily Pelham 23.32

5 JOHNSTONE, Leia Souhegan 30.44

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 O'LOUGHLIN, Lily Windham 19.05

2 GEORGE, Samantha Windham 19.34

3 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 19.53

4 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 20.91

5 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 20.93

6 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 22.11

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DRAEGER, Sydney Windham 16.89

2 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 18.20

3 TSCHIDA, Kara Goffstown 18.53

4 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 18.64

5 BALLOU, Claire Hollis/Brookline 18.82

6 KULICK, Jennifer Goffstown 18.83

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BALLOU, Claire Hollis/Brookline 53.35 2(1) 10

2 KULICK, Jennifer Goffstown 53.37 2(2) 8

3 BRACKETT, Rachel Hollis/Brookline 53.89 1(1) 6

4 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 54.05 2(3) 4

5 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 54.24 2(4) 2

6 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 56.48 1(2) 1

7 CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val 57.60 2(5)

8 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 57.96 1(3)

9 KRAWIECKI, Teresa Souhegan 1:05.48 1(4)

10 CARTER, Catriona Milford 1:05.72 1(5)

LAVOIE, Avery Goffstown NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BRACKETT, Rachel Hollis/Brookline 53.89

2 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 56.48

3 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 57.96

4 KRAWIECKI, Teresa Souhegan 1:05.48

5 CARTER, Catriona Milford 1:05.72
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

LAVOIE, Avery Goffstown NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BALLOU, Claire Hollis/Brookline 53.35

2 KULICK, Jennifer Goffstown 53.37

3 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 54.05

4 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 54.24

5 CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val 57.60

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Windham (A) 51.57 2(1) 10

2 Milford (A) 54.68 2(2) 8

3 John Stark (A) 55.10 2(3) 6

4 Pelham (A) 55.31 2(4) 4

5 Souhegan (A) 55.58 2(5) 2

6 Con-Val (A) 56.34 1(1) 1

7 Hollis/Brookline (A) 56.77 1(2)

8 Goffstown (A) 58.31 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Con-Val (A) 56.34

2 Hollis/Brookline (A) 56.77

3 Goffstown (A) 58.31

Section 2 of 2

1 Windham (A) 51.57

2 Milford (A) 54.68

3 John Stark (A) 55.10

4 Pelham (A) 55.31

5 Souhegan (A) 55.58

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Goffstown (A) 4:32.73 10

2 Milford (A) 4:35.19 8

3 Hollis/Brookline (A) 4:36.10 6

4 John Stark (A) 4:36.33 4

Souhegan (A) NT

Con-Val (A) NT

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANNIS, Penelope Goffstown 4' 10" 10

2 PRIMMER, Ashereka Souhegan 4' 10" 8

3 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 4' 4" 6

4 O'LOUGHLIN, Lily Windham 4' 2" 4

ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 8' 0" 10

2 HALLORAN, Abbey Milford 8' 0" 8

3 SANCHEZ, Ava Windham 7' 6" 4

3 MINUTI, Gabrielle Pelham 7' 6" 4

3 COAKLEY, Molly Pelham 7' 6" 4

6 VINCENT, Emily Pelham 7' 0" 1

7 PRIMMER, Ashereka Souhegan 6' 6"

8 VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 6' 0"

NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NASSY, Annalise Milford 14' 53 /4  (NW) 10

2 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 13' 91 /4  (NW) 8

3 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 13' 81 /2  (NW) 6

4 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 13' 71 /2  (NW) 4

5 BERRIGAN, Maryfei Hollis/Brookline 13' 63 /4  (NW) 2

6 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 13' 61 /2  (NW) 0.5

6 TROST, Jelina Goffstown 13' 61 /2  (NW) 0.5

8 SNOKE, Elizabeth Hollis/Brookline 13' 51 /4  (NW)

9 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 13' 31 /4  (NW)

10 LAFFERTY, Hannah Windham 13' 01 /2  (NW)

11 TSCHIDA, Kara Goffstown 12' 11"  (NW)

12 LAVOIE, Avery Goffstown 12' 101 /2  (NW)

13 LARSON, Allison Con-Val 12' 10"  (NW)

14 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 11' 4"  (NW)

15 MELINA, Emmy Goffstown 9' 81 /2  (NW)

CHAUSSE, Alexa Pelham ND  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NASSY, Annalise Milford 32' 11 /2  (NW) 10

2 KULICK, Jennifer Goffstown 31' 111 /2  (NW) 8

3 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 31' 01 /4  (NW) 6

4 BRACKETT, Rachel Hollis/Brookline 29' 3"  (NW) 4

5 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 29' 11 /4  (NW) 2

6 CHAUSSE, Alexa Pelham 28' 53 /4  (NW) 1

7 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 26' 83 /4  (NW)

8 TROST, Jelina Goffstown 25' 101 /4  (NW)

9 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 20' 93 /4  (NW)

LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark ND  (NW)

CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val ND  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 32' 113 /4 10

2 KELLAR, Addison Pelham 25' 81 /2 8
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 AMIDON, Kaitlyn Pelham 22' 21 /2 6

4 HATMAKER, Sophia Con-Val 21' 101 /4 4

5 JASPER, Lauren Milford 21' 71 /4 2

6 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 20' 51 /2 1

7 DUBRULLE, Vivien Goffstown 20' 51 /4

8 WORKS, Danika Milford 20' 5"

9 COLLARD, Amelia Hollis/Brookline 19' 23 /4

10 GOSSELIN, Bryanna Pelham 18' 113 /4

11 PENDERGAST, Anya Hollis/Brookline 17' 53 /4

12 DIAZ, Victoria Milford 17' 03 /4

13 ADER, Aliyah Hollis/Brookline 16' 31 /4

DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val ND

O'LEARY, Abby Pelham ND

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 92' 0" 10

2 PRIMMER, Ashereka Souhegan 87' 4" 8

3 CABLE, Siera Windham 69' 6" 6

4 RAFTER, Isabella Windham 63' 3" 4

5 DUBRULLE, Vivien Goffstown 61' 7" 2

6 KELLAR, Addison Pelham 59' 2" 1

7 RAIANO, Caroline Milford 58' 11"

8 MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark 57' 6"

9 LUNDBERG, Lillian Milford 54' 10"

10 ZANNONI, Katelynn Pelham 52' 7"

11 VIENS, Robyn Goffstown 49' 0"

12 JASPER, Lauren Milford 47' 6"

13 GOSSELIN, Bryanna Pelham 43' 0"

HATMAKER, Sophia Con-Val ND

O'LEARY, Abby Pelham ND

BENNETT, Maya Con-Val ND

DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val ND

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 103' 9" 10

2 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 102' 5" 8

3 DUBRULLE, Vivien Goffstown 82' 0" 6

4 MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark 81' 10" 4

5 COLLARD, Amelia Hollis/Brookline 73' 4" 2

6 RAFTER, Isabella Windham 69' 4" 1

7 GIORDANO, Keely Milford 65' 1"

8 COAKLEY, Molly Pelham 63' 1"

9 AMIDON, Kaitlyn Pelham 59' 6"

10 PENDERGAST, Anya Hollis/Brookline 58' 4"

#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 GLOVER, Madeleine Souhegan 56' 10"

12 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 55' 1"

13 TAYLOR, Erin Souhegan 53' 8"

14 VIENS, Robyn Goffstown 50' 10"

15 JASPER, Lauren Milford 48' 9"

16 CABLE, Siera Windham 48' 7"

17 HERRERO, Emma Souhegan 47' 6"

18 ADER, Aliyah Hollis/Brookline 34' 6"

19 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 26' 0"

FINN, Maeve Con-Val ND

PRIMMER, Ashereka Souhegan ND

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Souhegan SOUH 108.5

2 Milford MILF 98

3 Windham WIND 95

4 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 71

5 Pelham PELH 69

6 Goffstown GOFF 64

7 John Stark JOHN 29

8 Con-Val CON- 9.5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Milford MILF 138

2 Goffstown GOFF 70.5

3 Con-Val CON- 66.5

4 Windham WIND 56

5 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 50

6 Pelham PELH 45

7 Souhegan SOUH 41

7 John Stark JOHN 41
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